2017
2016
2013
2011-
2014
2009
2000
1998

2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2013
2011

2019

2017

2015
2014
2008
2007
2007
2005
2004
2002
2000
2000

elissa Rose Management
KIRSTEN SNOWDEN

HAIR: Brown EYES: Green HEIGHT: 169 cm AGE RANGE: 40-50

TRAINING

Raw Truth & Sexuality on Screen masterclasses
Scene Study — Melbourne Acting Studio

Scene Study and More — Herbert Berghof Studio
Graduate: National Theatre Drama School

TELEVISION

NEXT (Season 2)
UNDER THE MILKY WAY
LEONGATHA

BEHIND THE WORDS
(Seasons 1,2 & 3)

BED OF ROSES
SOMETHING IN THE AIR
AGAINST THE GRAIN

FILM
SISTERLY LOVE
THE WILD WESTS
SECRET GAYGENT
THIS IS CLOSURE
THE PERFECT SOLDIER
KITCHEN LIGHT
BEST BEFORE
THE LONG WEEKEND

Role

Brighetta

Leslie Browning
Samantha Co’Head
Presenter/Interviewer

Stephanie
Chris Stafford
Jackie

Harriet

Barbara West

Gina Ambiguous
Mum

Diane (female lead)
Kim Dryburgh
Grace

Sarah (female lead)

THEATRE — selected productions, partial list

SNUB

OLD FRIEND OLD FOE

THE SAVAGES OF WIRRAMAI

EVERY GRAIN OF SAND
TICKING CLOCK
SLEEPING LEECHES
DEATH TRAP

RELAY

A HOLE IN THE GROUND
THE LETTER

WAITING FOR MOSCOW

MEMOIRS OF MY NERVOUS

ILLNESS

OTHER

Bebe Daniels, Mae

Busch and many more!

Amanda (Lead)

Cassie Savage
Madelyn

Angela (Lead)
Woman (Lead)
Myra (Lead)
Celia (Lead)
Cathy

Rebecca (Lead)
Masha

Dr Paul Schreber

Kim Farrant

Bruce Alexander

Salem Ludwig, Anne Jackson NYC
Joan Harris

Director

Noel Anderson
Shane Dunlop
Shane Dunlop
Kingsley McGlew

Darren Ashton
Sophia Turkiewicz
Robert Parker

Clare Pickering
Michelle Reeves
Chloe Wong
Amadea Hare
Helen Barrett
Adem Aquila
Kaylene Tyler
Oliver Waghorn

Jenny Seedsman

Alicia Benn-Lawler

Kevin Summers
Don Bridges
Natasha Moszenin
Elizabeth Semmel
Darius Pierce
Chuck Rose
David Myles
Chuck Rose

Chris Mack
Michael Gardner

Various 100% TVC, list available upon request, voice over work

SKILLS-SPECIAL SKILLS
Dialects: Standard American, English, Irish Sports: Horse riding, rollerblading, swimming, snow
skiing Singing: Soprano and more!

Production Company

Rob Lobosco Productions

The Moving Bus (C31)
Dunlopmedia Productions (C31)
Alawa Productions (C31)

ABC
ABC
Parker Productions NYC

Late Bloomer Productions

SAE Institute

Chloe Wong

Swinburne University of Technology
North of The River Entertainment

Panicwave Films

Kevin Summers

RAPt Productions

La Mama (Courthouse)
Melbourne Jewish Theatre Trust
Short and Sweet

Short and Sweet

Beaumaris Theatre Company
Elephant Theatre, LA

La Mama

Company of Angels LA

Access Theatre, NYC

NYC

SHOWREELS- Acting https://vimeo.com/88499191 Presenting https://vimeo.com/243077903
Additional: www.vimeo.com/kirstysnowden

13 Prince Edward Avenue, McKinnon VIC 3204 Tel 03 9576 7077 Fax 03 9578 4303 Mob 0408 140 566

ABN 21 788 039 961

melissa@melissarosemanagement.com.au www.melissarosemanagement.com.au



