

## KIRSTEN SNOWDEN

HAIR: Brown EYES: Green HEIGHT: 169 cm AGE RANGE: 40-50

## **TRAINING**

Raw Truth & Sexuality on Screen masterclasses Scene Study – Melbourne Acting Studio Scene Study and More – Herbert Berghof Studio Graduate: National Theatre Drama School Kim Farrant Bruce Alexander Salem Ludwig, Anne Jackson NYC Joan Harris

	TELEVISION	Role	Director	Production Company		
2017	NEXT (Season 2)	Brighetta	Noel Anderson	Rob Lobosco Productions		
2016	UNDER THE MILKY WAY	Leslie Browning	Shane Dunlop	The Moving Bus (C31)		
2013	LEONGATHA	Samantha Co'Head	Shane Dunlop	Dunlopmedia Productions (C31)		
2011-	BEHIND THE WORDS	Presenter/Interviewer	Kingsley McGlew	Alawa Productions (C31)		
2014	(Seasons 1, 2 & 3)					
2009	BED OF ROSES	Stephanie	Darren Ashton	ABC		
2000	SOMETHING IN THE AIR	Chris Stafford	Sophia Turkiewicz	ABC		
1998	AGAINST THE GRAIN	Jackie	Robert Parker	Parker Productions NYC		
	<u>FILM</u>					
2018	SISTERLY LOVE	Harriet	Clare Pickering	Late Bloomer Productions		
2018	THE WILD WESTS	Barbara West	Michelle Reeves	SAE Institute		
2017	SECRET GAYGENT	Gina Ambiguous	Chloe Wong	Chloe Wong		
2017	THIS IS CLOSURE	Mum	Amadea Hare	Swinburne University of Technology		
2017	THE PERFECT SOLDIER	Diane (female lead)	Helen Barrett	North of The River Entertainment		
2017	KITCHEN LIGHT	Kim Dryburgh	Adem Aquila			
2013	BEST BEFORE	Grace	Kaylene Tyler			
2011	THE LONG WEEKEND	Sarah (female lead)	Oliver Waghorn	Panicwave Films		
THEATRE – selected productions, partial list						

2019	SNUB	Bebe Daniels, Mae Busch and many more!	Jenny Seedsman	Kevin Summers
2017	OLD FRIEND OLD FOE	Amanda (Lead)	Alicia Benn-Lawler	RAPt Productions
2015 2014 2008	THE SAVAGES OF WIRRAMAI EVERY GRAIN OF SAND TICKING CLOCK	Cassie Savage Madelyn Angela (Lead)	Kevin Summers Don Bridges Natasha Moszenin	La Mama (Courthouse) Melbourne Jewish Theatre Trust Short and Sweet
2007 2007	SLEEPING LEECHES DEATH TRAP	Woman (Lead)	Elizabeth Semmel Darius Pierce	Short and Sweet Beaumaris Theatre Company
2007	RELAY	Myra (Lead) Celia (Lead)	Chuck Rose	Elephant Theatre, LA
2004	A HOLE IN THE GROUND	Cathy	David Myles	La Mama
2002	THE LETTER	Rebecca (Lead)	Chuck Rose	Company of Angels LA
2000 2000	WAITING FOR MOSCOW MEMOIRS OF MY NERVOUS ILLNESS	Masha Dr Paul Schreber	Chris Mack Michael Gardner	Access Theatre, NYC NYC

## OTHER

Various 100% TVC, list available upon request, voice over work

## **SKILLS-SPECIAL SKILLS**

**Dialects**: Standard American, English, Irish **Sports**: Horse riding, rollerblading, swimming, snow skiing **Singing**: Soprano and more!

<u>SHOWREELS</u>- Acting https://vimeo.com/88499191 Presenting <a href="https://vimeo.com/243077903">https://vimeo.com/243077903</a> Additional: www.vimeo.com/kirstysnowden